Junior Uniform Years 1-6

Cornerstone
> Christian School

Learn, serve and grow in God

Prices current as at May 2022 including GST

Maroon polo shirt (short sleeve)
Maroon polo shirt (long sleeve)
Maroon Polar Fleece Jacket
Maroon Polar Fleece Jacket % Zip
Navy Short (Summer)

Navy Trousers (Winter)

Navy Skort

Navy Pinafore (needs to be ordered, 4-6 week wait)

Bucket Hat (Terms 1 and 4)

Optional Black monogrammed Rain Jacket*
(sizes 5/6, 7/8,9/10, 11/12 or 13/14)
Sports Socks

$28.00
$28.00
$46.00
$30.00
$27.00
$41.40
$31.00
$112.50
$12.00
$46.00

$13.80

* Please note that the Rain Jackets need to be paid for at time
of ordering and will be supplied once a minimum school order of

10 is made
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Senior Uniform Years 7 and up

Cornerstone
— Christian School

Learn, serve and grow in God

Prices current as at May 2022 including GST

Girls

White Blouse short sleeve

White Blouse long sleeve

Navy Blue Skirt

Navy Tie (optional Yr 11-13)

Maroon Cardigan (price varies depending on size)
Navy Socks (over the knee) pkt of 3 pairs

or Navy Tights (70 denier) pkt of 3 pairs

Blazer (optional Yr 11-13)

Boys
White Shirt short sleeve

White Shirt long sleeve

Navy Shorts

Navy Trousers (optional Yr 11-13)

Tie (optional Yr 11-13)

Maroon Jersey (price varies depending on size)
Navy Socks with Maroon Stripes packet of 3 pairs
Blazer (optional Yr 11-13)

PE / Sports Uniform
PE Top

PE Shorts

Sports Socks (Hockey)

Sports Hoodie (Optional, for sports events only)

Navy Cap with Logo (optional)

$40.25
$43.00
$81.00
$29.00

from $69.00
$21.85
$21.85
$229.00

$40.25
$43.00
S44.00
$52.00
$29.00

from $69.00
$25.30
$229.00

$40.00
$40.00
$13.80
$90.00

$19.00
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Optional Jackets

Optional Winter Puffer Jacket (monogrammed)* $82.00
or
Optional non puffer Rain Jacket (monogrammed)* $60.00

(sizes S, M, L or XL)

* Please note that the Puffer Jackets need to be paid for at time
of ordering and will be supplied once a minimum school order of
10 is made.
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