## **Junior Uniform Years 1-6**



Prices current as at May 2022 including GST

Maroon polo shirt (short sleeve)	\$28.00
Maroon polo shirt (long sleeve)	\$28.00
Maroon Polar Fleece Jacket	\$46.00
Maroon Polar Fleece Jacket ¼ Zip	\$30.00
Navy Short (Summer)	\$27.00
Navy Trousers (Winter)	\$41.40
Navy Skort	\$31.00
Navy Pinafore (needs to be ordered, 4-6 week wait)	\$112.50
Bucket Hat (Terms 1 and 4)	\$12.00
Optional Black monogrammed Rain Jacket*	\$46.00
(sizes 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12 or 13/14)	
Sports Socks	\$13.80

 Please note that the Rain Jackets need to be paid for at time of ordering and will be supplied once a minimum school order of 10 is made

## Senior Uniform Years 7 and up



Prices current as at May 2022 including GST	
<u>Girls</u>	
White Blouse short sleeve	\$40.25
White Blouse long sleeve	\$43.00
Navy Blue Skirt	\$81.00
Navy Tie (optional Yr 11-13)	\$29.00
Maroon Cardigan (price varies depending on size)	from \$69.00
Navy Socks (over the knee) pkt of 3 pairs	\$21.85
or Navy Tights (70 denier) pkt of 3 pairs	\$21.85
Blazer (optional Yr 11-13)	\$229.00
Pove	
Boys	¢40.25
White Shirt lang closure	\$40.25
White Shirt long sleeve	\$43.00
Navy Shorts	\$44.00
Navy Trousers (optional Yr 11-13)	\$52.00
Tie (optional Yr 11-13)	\$29.00
Maroon Jersey (price varies depending on size)	from \$69.00
Navy Socks with Maroon Stripes packet of 3 pairs	\$25.30
Blazer (optional Yr 11-13)	\$229.00
PE / Sports Uniform	
РЕ Тор	\$40.00
PE Shorts	\$40.00
Sports Socks (Hockey)	\$13.80
Sports Hoodie (Optional, for sports events only)	\$90.00
Navy Cap with Logo (optional)	\$19.00

## **Optional Jackets**

Optional Winter Puffer Jacket (monogrammed)*	\$82.00
or	
Optional non puffer Rain Jacket (monogrammed)*	\$60.00
(sizes S, M, L or XL)	

\* Please note that the Puffer Jackets need to be paid for at time of ordering and will be supplied once a minimum school order of 10 is made.